Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for May 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:40 Lingfield |Rake's 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -151.41
Progress
Single 30th 20:40 Ripon Fitzwilly 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -146.41
Single 29th 20:50 Brighton |Daring Guest 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -141.41
Single 28th 16:15 Windsor |How Far 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -136.41
Single 27th 15:05 Uttoxeter|Queen's Magic 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -131.41
Single 27th 14:25 Curragh |Success Days 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -126.41
Single 26th 18:35 Ffos Las |Alf 'N' Dor 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -121.41
Single 26th 16:50 York | Was Only 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -116.41
Joking
Single 26th 13:55 Billesdon Bess 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -111.41
Goodwood
Single 26th 13:45 Chester |Caradoc 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -106.41
Single 25th 19:00 Icefall 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -121.41
Pontefract
Single 25th 16:20 Solar Flair 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -116.41
Goodwood
Single 25th 15:45 Perfect lllusion 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -111.41
Goodwood
Single 24th 19:15 Jetstream 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -106.41
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 16:10 Catterick |Requinto Dawn 4.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 -101.41
Single 24th 14:25 Catterick |Sienna Says 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -113.41
Single 23rd 19:05 Grania 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 -108.41
Southwell O'Malley
Single 23rd 16:55 Keepup Kevin 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -117.81
'Yarmouth
Single 23rd 15:15 Warwick |Alf 'N' Dor 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -112.81
Single 22nd 20:30 Hexham [Spinning 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -107.81
Scooter
Single 21st 19:00 Leicester|Dubai Empire 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -102.81
Single 21st 15:25 No Hiding 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -97.81
Towcester Place
Single 21st 14:55 Trojan Star 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -109.06
Towcester
Single 21st 14:45 Carlisle |Cherry Oak 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -104.06
Single 21st 14:25 Take Em Out 4.50 5.00 Win 1 9.63 -99.06
Towcester
Single 20th 16:20 Market |Zamparelli 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 -108.69
Rasen
Single 20th 16:15 Naas The Broghie 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -117.44
Man
Single 20th 15:20 Market |Rapid Fritz 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -112.44
Rasen
Single 19th 17:05 Thirsk  |Dakota Gold 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -107.44
Single 19th 16:10 Navan |Sizzling 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -102.44
Single 18th 16:55 Poet's Society 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -97.44
Newmarket
Single 18th 14:55 York Juliet Foxtrot 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -92.44
Single 17th 17:00 Fontwell |Young 17.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -87.44
Cheddar
Single 17th 14:55 York Mori 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -82.44
Single 16th 16:45 Newton |Hard Station 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -77.44
Abbot
Single 16th 15:45 Newton |Tikken Away 13.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -72.44
Abbot
Single 16th 14:45 Stosur 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -67.44
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Yarmouth
Single 15th 16:00 Angel's Envy 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -62.44
Sedgefield
Single 15th 15:30 Ballyvic Boru 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -57.44
Sedgefield
Single 14th 17:30 No No Juliet 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -52.44
Towcester
Single 14th 16:00 Quids In 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -47.44
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 15:35 Catterick |Peace Terms 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -42.44
Single 14th 15:15 Kempton |Boy In A 21.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -37.44
Bentley
Single 13th 16:25 San Pedro De 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -32.44
Plumpton Senam
Single 13th 16:00 Killarney |Wonderofthew 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -27.44
orld
Single 13th 15:15 Ballycoe 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -22.44
Plumpton
Single 12th 19:00 Warwick |Poppy Kay 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -17.44
Single 12th 16:20 Haydock |Tabarrak 6.00 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -12.44
Single 12th 14:50 Ascot Mirage Dancer 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -34.94
Single 11th 15:25 Lingfield |Evergate 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -29.94
Single 11th 14:05 Market  |Pickamix 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -24.94
Rasen
Single 11th 13:40 Lingfield |Flying North 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 -19.94
Single 10th 20:10 Weekender 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -52.44
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 19:10 Mesquite 7.50 5.00 Win 1 30.88 -59.34
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 9th 16:55 Newton |Fourth Act 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -90.22
Abbot
Single 9th 16:15 Kelso Chain Of 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -85.22
Beacons
Single 8th 17:05 Brighton |Haraz 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -80.22
Single 8th 15:10 Hatchet Jack 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -75.22
Fakenham
Single 7th 13:45 Kempton |Eskendash 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 -70.22
Single 6th 16:45 Model 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -78.37
Newmarket
Single 6th 16:10 Barend Boy 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -73.37
Newmarket
Single 6th 14:10 Lerichi Belle 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -68.37
Towcester
Single 5th 20:20 Gift Of Hera 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -63.37
Doncaster
Single 5th 14:55 Khalidi 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -58.37
Newmarket
Single 5th 14:30 Indomeneo 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -563.37
\Wetherby
Single 4th 15:30 Marble Bar 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -48.37
Chepstow
Single 4th 14:10 Josiebond 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -43.37
Musselburgh
Single 4th 14:00 Astute Boy 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -38.37
Chepstow
Single 4th 13:50 Lingfield |Shining Valley 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -33.37
(A.W)
Single 3rd 17:20 Scrafton 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -28.37
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 3rd 15:50 Florencio 4.50 5.00 Win 1 16.63 -23.37
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 3rd 14:10 Redcar |Hurricane Five 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -40
Single 2nd 17:35 Brighton |Shrewd 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -35

Approach




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 2nd 17:05 Leeshaan 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -30
Pontefract

Single 2nd 16:25 Brighton |Princess Keira 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -25

Single 2nd 16:10 Valcartier 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -20
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 15:00 Costa Percy 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 16:35 Thistimenextye 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10
Nottingham ar

Single 1st 14:50 Brighton |Rocky Shores 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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